FROM THE HOT FOOD BAR

CHICKENS

WHOLE CHICKEN FREE RANGE $16.50
1/2 CHICKEN $8.90
1/4 CHICKEN $5.00
SNACK PACK

1/4 CHICKEN & CHIPS $7.90
DINNER PACK $12.90
1/2 CHICKEN & CHIPS

COMBINATION PACK $13.90
1/4 CHICKEN, CHOICE OF SALAD & CHIPS

TWIN PACK $16.90

1/2 CHICKEN, CHIPS, CHOICE OF TWO SALADS

LARGE PACK $35.00
WHOLE CHICKEN, LARGE CHIPS
ANY LARGE SALAD & 1.25 LITRE DRINK

FAMILY PACK $38.00
WHOLE CHICKEN, FAMILY CHIPS
ANY FAMILY SALAD & 1.25 LITRE DRINK

JUMBO PACK $45.00
WHOLE CHICKEN, JUMBO CHIPS
JUMBO SALAD & 1.25 LITRE DRINK

PICNIC PACK $70.00
2 X WHOLE CHICKEN, JUMBO CHIPS

JUMBO SALAD, GRAVY, 1.25 LITRE DRINK,

& 4xRICE PUDDINGS

WINTER PACK $20.00
ANY 4 SOUPS

ROAST PACKS

BEEF $13.90
PORK $13.90
CHICKEN $13.90

ALL SERVED WITH POTATO, PUMPKIN, PEAS & GRAVY
OR YOUR CHOICE OF SALAD & CHIPS

ROAST ROLLS $7.90
BEEF $7.90
PORK $7.90
CHICKEN

YOUR CHOICE OF ONION, GRAVY, APPLE SAUCE & MAYONNAISE
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL ROLL

WITH LETTUCE & MAYONNAISE $7.90
DEVIL WINGS (EACH) $1.60
TENDERLOINS (EACH) $2.00

PUMPKIN (EACH) $1.60
BAKED POTATO (EACH) $1.00

GRAVY SMALL $3.00  MEDIUM $4.00 LARGE $5.00
PEAS SMALL $3.50  MEDIUM $4.50 LARGE $5.50
SOUP (SEASONAL) $6.00

FROM THE GRILL

BURGERS

AUSSIE BURGER

CHAR GRILL BEEF PATTIE, LETTUCE

TOMATO, BEETROOT & ONION WITH BBQ SAUCE

YANKEE BURGER

CHAR GRILL BEEF PATTIE, LETTUCE
ONION & CHEESE WITH BBQ SAUCE,
MAYO AND MUSTARD

HAWAIIAN BURGER

CHAR GRILL BEEF PATTIE, LETTUCE

ONION, PINEAPPLE & CHEESE WITH BBQ SAUCE
AND MAYO

GREEK BURGER
CHAR GRILL BEEF PATTIE, ROCKET, TOMATO
FRESH ONIONS, TZATZIKI (GARLIC SAUCE)

KRAZY CHIX BURGER
MARINATED CHAR GRILL CHICKEN BREAST,
LETTUCE, CHEESE & MAYONNAISE

ALOHA BURGER
MARINATED CHAR GRILL CHICKEN BREAST,
PINEAPPLE, LETTUCE, CHEESE & MAYONNAISE

ANGLERS BURGER
GRILLED FISH, LETTUCE, CHEESE
TARTAR SAUCE & MAYONNAISE

RUSTLERS SANDWICH
GRILLED SCOTCH FILLET, LETTUCE, TOMATO,
ONION & BEETROOT WITH BBQ SAUCE

BURGER EXTRAS
BACON

CHEESE

EGG

PINEAPPLE

BURGER COMBO DEALS
*ADD CHIPS AND CAN OF DRINK /WATER*

CHIPS
SMAL
MEDIUM
LARGE
FAMILY
JUMBO

$7.90

$7.90

$8.50

$8.50

$8.50

$8.90

$8.90

$8.90

$0.80
$0.80
$0.80
$0.80

$4.90

$4.00
$5.00
$7.00
$8.00
$13.00
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HOT FOOD BAR EXTRAS

KRANSKY $3.00
CHICKEN SOUVLAKI $3.00
LASAGNA ( PER SERVE) $7.00
MOUSSAKA (PER SERVE) $7.00
CHICKEN AND VEGETABLE PIE $4.00
FISH

BATTERED FISH $7.00
GRILLED FISH $7.00
FISH COCKTAIL (EACH) $1.20
POTATO SCALLOP (EACH) $1.00
FISH PACK

BATTERED OR GRILLED FISH $13.90
WITH ANY CHOICE OF SALAD AND CHIPS

GOURMET FILLERS

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL, AVOCADO, $9.90

CHEESE & MAYONNAISE
ROAST CHICKEN, LETTUCE, $9.90
CHEESE & MAYONNAISE

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST, ROCKET, $9.90
ROAST CAPSICUM & SUN DRIED TOMATO

FALAFEL, TOMATO, MIXED LEAF, ONION $9.90
TABOULI & HOMMUS

ROAST CAPSICUM, ARTICHOKE, $9.90
SUN-DRIED TOMATO & CHEESE
FRESHLY MADE WRAPS OR CREATE YOUR OWN
FROM ANY OF OUR FRESH INGREDIENTS & FILLINGS
FROM THE SALAD BAR
SMALL$6.00 MEDIUM$9.00 LARGE$10.00 FAMILY $13.00

CHICKEN CHAR-GRILL CHICKEN BROCCOLI

GREEK TABOULI

CAESAR COLESLAW
CHICKEN PESTO CHICKEN &PASTA
BROWN RICE NOODLE
SEAFOOD WONTON
POTATO FRUIT

CHICKEN AVOCADO SALAD

CHICKPEA




BREAKFAST PARTY & FUNCTION MENU

BACON & EGGS ON TOAST $9.50 OUR CATERING STARTS FROM $50
SAUSAGE & EGGS ON TOAST $9.50
SCRAMBLED EGGS ON TOAST $9.50 CHICKEN CHAR-GRILL CHICKEN BROCCOLI
BACON & EGG ROLL $5.50 GREEK TABOULI
RAISIN TOAST $3.50 CAESAR COLESLAW
KRAZY BREAKFAST $13.00 CHICKEN PESTO CHICKEN &PASTA
2 EGGS(FRIED, POACHED OR SCRAMBLED), BROWN RICE NOODLE
BACON, FRIED TOMATO, TOAST, SAUSAGE AND CHIPS SEAFOOD WONTON
POTATO FRUIT
CHICKEN AVOCADO SALAD CHICKPEA
BEVERAGES ANY OTHER.SALAD OF YOUR CHOICE
CAPPUCCINO $3.00
MUGACCINO $3.50
FLAT WHITE $3.00
LATTE $3.00
MACCHIATO $3.00
ESPRESSO (SHORT BLACK) $3.00
MOCHA $3.50
TEAO $3.00
ICED COFFEE $4.50
ICED CHOCOLATE $4.50
MILKSHAKE $4.50
THICKSHAKE $5.00
CHAI LATTE $3.00
s SOYA MILK EXTRA $0.20
DESSERTS
RICE CUSTARD $3.90
YOGHURT 97% FAT FREE $5.00 2020 TAKE-AWAY MENU
CATERING AVAILABLE FOR ALL OCCASIONS
HOME MADE MEALS
SMALL $6.00 Tel: 9661 4338
MEDIUM $9.00
LARGE $10.00
FAMILY $13.00 OPEN 7 DAYS
EQIEEDDR\I/(?EGETABLES 1214 Anzac Parade Malabar
| GARLIC CREAM POTATOES Tel: 9661 4338
BEEF STROGANOFF

CHICKEN COUS COUS
WITH SWEET CHILLI SAUCE AND VEGIES

Monday - Friday 6am — 7:45pm
Saturday 7am — 7:45pm
Sunday 8am - 7.45pm

krazychix.com.au

Krazy Chix




